SI No.

Name of Project

Client

Start Date

Completion
Date

Approx.
Project
Value
(BDT
Million)

Consultancy services for
Design and top
supervision of 14 storied
other’s Rank Residential
building at Dhaka
Cantonment, Dhaka.

Military Engineers
Services (MES)

02-07-09

29-06-14

105.25

Consultancy Services for
Design and top
Supervision of 14 storied
Warrant Officers
Residential building at
Tejgaon, Dhaka

Military Engineers
Services (MES)

09-02-08

10-01-13

85.65

Consultancy Services for
Design and top
Supervision of 14 storied
C Type Residential
building at Tejgaon,
Dhaka.

Military Engineers
Services (MES)

05-10-08

30-09-13

96.85

Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
Supervision of 7 storied
Residential Apartment at
Western Shantinibash,
House # 835, Road # 5,
Baitul Aman Housing,
Mohammadpur, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

01-07-10

31-12-12

31

Architectural &
Engineering Consultancy
services and supervision
for 10 (ten) storied
residential building at
Bashundhara Residential
Area, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

15-07-19

20-09-22

115

Architectural &
Engineering Consultancy
services and supervision
for 02 (two) nos 6 (six)

storied residential
dormitory building at
Kalampur, Dhamrai,

Dhaka.

Buildtrade Foils
Ltd.Kalampur,
Dhamrai, Dhaka.

01-01-18

10-04-21

175
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Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
Supervision of
B1+B2+14 storied
Commercial cum
Residential Apartment at
Mirpur, Road # 08,
Block-C, Section-6,
Mirpur, Dhaka.

Hasina Huq Plot-01
Road # 08, Block-C,
Section-6, Mirpur,
Dhaka

01-01-11

31-12-15

405

Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
supervision B1+12
storied Commercial Cum
Residential building,
Panthapath, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

01-06-10

31-07-14

350

Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
supervision of
B1+B2+10 storied
Commercial Cum
Residential Building at
Ibrahimpur, Dhaka.

The Purba Ltd, 88
Rashid
Complex,Ibrahimpur
(Poolpar), Kafrul,
Dhaka1206.

01-04-14

31-12-18

345

10

Consultancy Services for
Design and Supervision
of Bl+ 10 storied
Commercial Cum
Residential building at
Chashara, Narayangonj

Western Developers
Ltd

01-01-09

31-12-12

350

11

Consultancy services for
Design & Construction
Supervision of
B1+B2+10 storied
Service Apartment
Building at Plot No. 53,
Shurawardy Avenue
Baridhara, Dhaka-1212.

AXIS Link Group of
Companies

01-04-14

31-12-18

385

12

Consultancy services for
Design and supervision
of B1+12 storied
Residential building at
Adabar, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

01-04-10

31-05-14

360

13

Consultancy Services for
Design and Supervision
of Bl+ 10 storied

Western Developers
Ltd

01-01-10

31-12-13

365
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Residential building at
Meradia, Dhaka.

14

Consultancy Services for
Design and Supervision
of B1+10 storied
Residential building at
Manikdi, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

01-03-10

28-02-14

355

15

Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
Supervision of B1+9
storied Residential
Apartment at Western
Muhafiz mansion,
Section Mirpur,
Dhaka.

-12,

Western Developers
Ltd

01-01-09

30-06-12

305

16

Consultancy Services for
Detail Architectural
Design and Construction
Supervision of 8 Storied
Apartment Complex at
Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

07-05-09

08-08-11

50

17

Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
Supervision of 7 storied
Residential Apartment at
WDL Chaya, Plot # 111,
Block-B, Basundhara
R/A, Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

01-10-09

31-03-12

35

18

Consultancy services for
Design and Construction
Supervision of 7 storied
Residential Apartment at
Asia Nibash ,35 North
Dhanmondi, Kalabagan,
Dhaka.

Western Developers
Ltd

01-07-11

30-06-13

25




