Sl No.	Name of Project	Client	Start Date	Completion Date	Approx. Project Value (BDT Million)
1	Consultancy services for Design and top supervision of 14 storied other's Rank Residential building at Dhaka Cantonment, Dhaka.	Military Engineers Services (MES)	02-07-09	29-06-14	105.25
2	Consultancy Services for Design and top Supervision of 14 storied Warrant Officers Residential building at Tejgaon, Dhaka	Military Engineers Services (MES)	09-02-08	10-01-13	85.65
3	Consultancy Services for Design and top Supervision of 14 storied C Type Residential building at Tejgaon, Dhaka.	Military Engineers Services (MES)	05-10-08	30-09-13	96.85
4	Consultancy services for Design and Construction Supervision of 7 storied Residential Apartment at Western Shantinibash, House # 835, Road # 5, Baitul Aman Housing, Mohammadpur, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-07-10	31-12-12	31
5	Architectural & Engineering Consultancy services and supervision for 10 (ten) storied residential building at Bashundhara Residential Area, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	15-07-19	20-09-22	115
6	Architectural & Engineering Consultancy services and supervision for 02 (two) nos 6 (six) storied residential dormitory building at Kalampur, Dhamrai, Dhaka.	Buildtrade Foils Ltd.Kalampur, Dhamrai, Dhaka.	01-01-18	10-04-21	175

Sl No.	Name of Project	Client	Start Date	Completion Date	Approx. Project Value (BDT Million)
7	Consultancy services for Design and Construction Supervision of B1+B2+14 storied Commercial cum Residential Apartment at Mirpur, Road # 08, Block-C, Section-6, Mirpur, Dhaka.	Hasina Huq Plot-01 Road # 08, Block-C, Section-6, Mirpur, Dhaka	01-01-11	31-12-15	405
8	Consultancy services for Design and Construction supervision B1+12 storied Commercial Cum Residential building, Panthapath, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-06-10	31-07-14	350
9	Consultancy services for Design and Construction supervision of B1+B2+10 storied Commercial Cum Residential Building at Ibrahimpur, Dhaka.	The Purba Ltd, 88 Rashid Complex,Ibrahimpur (Poolpar), Kafrul, Dhaka1206.	01-04-14	31-12-18	345
10	Consultancy Services for Design and Supervision of B1+ 10 storied Commercial Cum Residential building at Chashara, Narayangonj	Western Developers Ltd	01-01-09	31-12-12	350
11	Consultancy services for Design & Construction Supervision of B1+B2+10 storied Service Apartment Building at Plot No. 53, Shurawardy Avenue Baridhara, Dhaka-1212.	AXIS Link Group of Companies	01-04-14	31-12-18	385
12	Consultancy services for Design and supervision of B1+12 storied Residential building at Adabar, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-04-10	31-05-14	360
13	Consultancy Services for Design and Supervision of B1+ 10 storied	Western Developers Ltd	01-01-10	31-12-13	365

Sl No.	Name of Project	Client	Start Date	Completion Date	Approx. Project Value (BDT Million)
	Residential building at Meradia, Dhaka.				
14	Consultancy Services for Design and Supervision of B1+10 storied Residential building at Manikdi, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-03-10	28-02-14	355
15	Consultancy services for Design and Construction Supervision of B1+9 storied Residential Apartment at Western Muhafiz mansion, Section -12, Mirpur, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-01-09	30-06-12	305
16	Consultancy Services for Detail Architectural Design and Construction Supervision of 8 Storied Apartment Complex at Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	07-05-09	08-08-11	50
17	Consultancy services for Design and Construction Supervision of 7 storied Residential Apartment at WDL Chaya, Plot # 111, Block-B, Basundhara R/A, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-10-09	31-03-12	35
18	Consultancy services for Design and Construction Supervision of 7 storied Residential Apartment at Asia Nibash ,35 North Dhanmondi, Kalabagan, Dhaka.	Western Developers Ltd	01-07-11	30-06-13	25